Team

Pitas OG's
KBUT 90.3ers
Rasta Hairnets
Rent-a-Gades
Eleven

CB Extreme
Hares

Club K

August 11, 2020
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1.000
.625
.625
.500
.500
.500
.250
.000

Streak
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4

RF
77
53
32
41
46
39
48
30

RA
37
43
43
40
37
63
58
45

Diff
40
10

-11

24
-10
-15
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