## **Standings**

## Weds 2020

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Pitas OG's	4	0	0	1.000	Won 4	77	37	40
KBUT 90.3ers	2	1	1	.625	Won 1	53	43	10
Rasta Hairnets	2	1	1	.625	Lost 1	32	43	-11
Rent-a-Gades	2	2	0	.500	Lost 1	41	40	1
Eleven	2	2	0	.500	Lost 1	46	37	9
CB Extreme	2	2	0	.500	Won 1	39	63	-24
Hares	1	3	0	.250	Won 1	48	58	-10
Club K	0	4	0	.000	Lost 4	30	45	-15

August 11, 2020 Page 1 of 1